Rang Concurrent(s)
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Juliette Lague
Léonora Dintzner
Madison Cartier
Alicia Lafreniere
Mia Tran Chartrand
Léonye Fournier
Maélie Dury

Dehlia Joyal

WD Gemma Furfaro

A

Skate Canada

Julie Lépine

Date:

8-févr.-2025

Invitation Raymond-Rosa 2025

Terrebonne

7 février 2025 au 9 février 2025
STAR 5 Women (moins de 13 ans Gr. 2 Evé. 86) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Les Lames d'Argent

Rosemont

Laval

L'Assomption
Mille-iles

Les Lames d'Argent
Pointe-aux-Trembles
Trois-Rivieres-Ouest
Les Lames d'Argent

11:11:42

Emilie Alain

Patinage Canada

Points

18.55
17.86
17.26
17.15
15.21
15.02
13.61
13.45



